01
INVISIBLE
DOWNLIGHTS
02
03
INVISIBLE CONTENTS
Introduction
Round GU10

ROUND GU11 ADJUSTABLE
Adjustable Glass - 35mm Lamp
Order Code Vertical Tilt
25°
RAL Colour
RAL 9010TALDLPA3501
IP Rating
IP00
Wattage
35W
LampholderColour
WHITE GU11
Voltage
240V
70m
m
70mm
78m
m
cut out - Ø51mm
Adjustable Glass Fire-Rated - 35mm Lamp
Order Code Vertical Tilt
25°
RAL Colour
RAL 9010FIREDLPA3501
IP Rating
IP00
Wattage
35W
LampholderColour
WHITE GU11
Voltage
240V
70m
m
70mm
78m
m
cut out - Ø51mm
10
CAMERA GU11 ADJUSTABLE
Adjustable Glass - 35mm Lamp
Order Code Vertical Tilt
25°
RAL Colour
RAL 9010TALDLC3501
IP Rating
IP00
Wattage
35W
LampholderColour
WHITE GU11
Voltage
240V
70m
m
70mm
78m
m
cut out - Ø51mm
Adjustable Glass Fire-Rated - 35mm Lamp
Order Code Vertical Tilt
25°
RAL Colour
RAL 9010FIREDLC3501
IP Rating
IP00
Wattage
35W